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Avon League 2012 - Match1 - 15/04/2012

Yate

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 10 & Under 75 Metres Sprint GU11

Record: 10.90 R 11/07/1999 Carly Hillier, Dursley

,ame Age Team Finals Wind H#

Finals

1 1217 Jackson, Tia Bristol and West AC 11.70 1  NWI
2 1233 Roberts, Charlotte Bristol and West AC 11.80 2  NWI
3 1705 Bowen, Rhiannon Team Bath AC 12.10 1  NWI
4 1658 Sutton, Maddie Stroud and District AC 12.40 1  NWI
5 565 Smale, Tilly North Somerset AC 12.70 2  NWI
5 35 Hayett, Libby Yate and District AC 12.70 1  NWI
5 584 Wesbroom-Warr, Catherine North Somerset AC 12.70 1  NWI
8 329 Taylor, Anais Bristol and West AC 12.80 3  NWI
9 551 Palmer, Molly North Somerset AC 13.40 3  NWI

10 982 Williams, Emma Forest of Dean AC 13.50 2  NWI
10 55 Nash, Sophie Yate and District AC 13.50 1  NWI
12 1648 Putnam, Sophie Stroud and District AC 13.60 2  NWI
12 921 Dowle, Amy Forest of Dean AC 13.60 3  NWI
14 1496 George, Jada Gloucester AC 13.70 1  NWI
15 911 Crawley, Lily Forest of Dean AC 14.00 1  NWI
16 1638 Louks, Imogen Stroud and District AC 14.40 3  NWI
17 933 Freeman, Lily Anna Forest of Dean AC 14.90 3  NWI
18 573 Statham, Natasha North Somerset AC 15.40 3  NWI
--- 1074 Howard, Isabelle Yate and District AC X12.80 2  NWI

 
Event 2  Girls 10 & Under 600 Metres Run GU11

Record: 1:51.26 R 21/08/2011 Laura Mc,ab, Team Bath AC

,ame Age Team Finals

Finals

 1 1705 Bowen, Rhiannon Team Bath AC  2:06.70
 2 242 Jones, Katie Bristol and West AC  2:10.70
 3 911 Crawley, Lily Forest of Dean AC  2:14.80
 4 1233 Roberts, Charlotte Bristol and West AC  2:15.10
 5 35 Hayett, Libby Yate and District AC  2:18.40
 6 574 Stillwood, Talia North Somerset AC  2:19.00
 7 316 Wraith, Natasha Bristol and West AC  2:19.40
 8 524 Flower, Amelia North Somerset AC  2:20.30
 9 982 Williams, Emma Forest of Dean AC  2:20.50
 10 1658 Sutton, Maddie Stroud and District AC  2:21.00
 11 1648 Putnam, Sophie Stroud and District AC  2:21.90
 12 1496 George, Jada Gloucester AC  2:22.30
 13 1424 Moor, Elissa Gloucester AC  2:22.70
 14 984 Heaman, Daisy Forest of Dean AC  2:23.10
 15 398 Smart, Lily Bristol and West AC  2:30.90
 16 547 Moore, Alice North Somerset AC  2:38.50
 17 1638 Louks, Imogen Stroud and District AC  2:43.00
 18 511 Buffery, Grace North Somerset AC  2:45.60
 --- 1074 Howard, Isabelle Yate and District AC  X2:34.30

 
Event 3  Girls 10 & Under Ball Throw GU11

Record: 38.30m R 19/08/2007 Jess Hopton, Yate

,ame Age Team Finals

Finals

 1 242 Jones, Katie Bristol and West AC  33.06m
 2 316 Wraith, Natasha Bristol and West AC  32.58m
 3 982 Williams, Emma Forest of Dean AC  16.69m
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Finals ...   (Event 3  Girls 10 & Under Ball Throw GU11)
,ame Age Team Finals

 4 1658 Sutton, Maddie Stroud and District AC  16.00m
 5 1648 Putnam, Sophie Stroud and District AC  15.85m
 6 1496 George, Jada Gloucester AC  15.52m
 7 329 Taylor, Anais Bristol and West AC  15.14m
 8 1638 Louks, Imogen Stroud and District AC  14.38m
 9 577 Wade, Annabelle North Somerset AC  13.22m
 10 565 Smale, Tilly North Somerset AC  13.02m
 11 507 Bowen, Sophie North Somerset AC  12.24m
 12 984 Heaman, Daisy Forest of Dean AC  12.20m
 13 921 Dowle, Amy Forest of Dean AC  11.67m
 14 933 Freeman, Lily Anna Forest of Dean AC  11.46m
 15 511 Buffery, Grace North Somerset AC  10.85m
 --- 1074 Howard, Isabelle Yate and District AC  X11.10m

 
Event 4A  Girls 10 & Under High Jump GU11

Record: 1.24m R 11/07/2010 Holly Banks, Stroud

,ame Age Team Finals

Finals

 1 35 Hayett, Libby Yate and District AC  1.15m
 2 1233 Roberts, Charlotte Bristol and West AC  J1.15m
 3 1217 Jackson, Tia Bristol and West AC  1.10m
 4 242 Jones, Katie Bristol and West AC  1.05m
 5 911 Crawley, Lily Forest of Dean AC  J1.05m
 6 921 Dowle, Amy Forest of Dean AC  1.00m
 6 1638 Louks, Imogen Stroud and District AC  1.00m
 8 1658 Sutton, Maddie Stroud and District AC  J1.00m
 --- 574 Stillwood, Talia North Somerset AC  NH
 --- 507 Bowen, Sophie North Somerset AC  NH
 --- 573 Statham, Natasha North Somerset AC  NH
 --- 1648 Putnam, Sophie Stroud and District AC  NH
 --- 577 Wade, Annabelle North Somerset AC  NH

 
Event 5  Boys 10 & Under 75 Metres Sprint BU11

Record: 10.70 R 12/07/2009 George James, Gloucester

Record: 10.70 R 13/07/2003 Ross Taylor, Bath

,ame Age Team Finals Wind H#

Finals

1 258 Hulbert, Oliver Bristol and West AC 12.10 3  NWI
2 765 Marszal, Sam Team Bath AC 12.50 1  NWI
2 1503 Andrews, Henry North Somerset AC 12.50 1  NWI
4 222 Yfimcev, Alex Bristol and West AC 12.60 2  NWI
5 822 Holden, Edward Bitton Road Runners 12.70 3  NWI
5 815 Darby, Taylor Bitton Road Runners 12.70 3  NWI
7 326 Jones, Jack Bristol and West AC 13.00 3  NWI
8 907 Clift, James Forest of Dean AC 13.10 2  NWI
8 1579 Spriggs, Alex North Somerset AC 13.10 2  NWI

10 1252 Joseph, Louis Bristol and West AC 13.30 1  NWI
10 1582 Wade, William North Somerset AC 13.30 3  NWI
12 954 Moir, Fredrick Forest of Dean AC 13.40 3  NWI
13 783 Saffin, Matthew Team Bath AC 13.80 2  NWI
13 604 Bankes, Archie Stroud and District AC 13.80 1  NWI
15 851 Searle, Finn Bitton Road Runners 14.10 2  NWI
15 828 Kerfoot, Stephen Bitton Road Runners 14.10 1  NWI
17 1573 Prince, Alexander North Somerset AC 14.20 2  NWI
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Finals ...   (Event 5  Boys 10 & Under 75 Metres Sprint BU11)
,ame Age Team Finals Wind H#

18 981 Welstead, Robert Forest of Dean AC 14.30 1  NWI
18 1499 Crouch, Joseph Gloucester AC 14.30 1  NWI

 
Event 6  Boys 10 & Under 600 Metres Run BU11

Record: 1:46.90 R 21/08/2011 Rory Howorth, Team Bath AC

,ame Age Team Finals

Finals

 1 1536 Gentry, Sam North Somerset AC  1:56.00
 2 822 Holden, Edward Bitton Road Runners  1:57.60
 3 1548 Lock, Oliver North Somerset AC  2:03.09
 4 258 Hulbert, Oliver Bristol and West AC  2:06.70
 5 954 Moir, Fredrick Forest of Dean AC  2:07.30
 6 909 Coppen, Jensen Forest of Dean AC  2:11.10
 7 828 Kerfoot, Stephen Bitton Road Runners  2:13.00
 8 1503 Andrews, Henry North Somerset AC  2:14.60
 9 737 Gordan, James Team Bath AC  2:15.00
 10 844 Palmer, Toby Bitton Road Runners  2:19.30
 11 326 Jones, Jack Bristol and West AC  2:24.70
 12 851 Searle, Finn Bitton Road Runners  2:25.20
 13 981 Welstead, Robert Forest of Dean AC  2:30.70
 14 1511 Burton, Christopher North Somerset AC  2:37.80
 --- 1073 Harris, Toby Yate and District AC  X2:15.60
 --- 1071 Deakin, Toby Yate and District AC  X2:20.40
 --- 1072 Deakin, Giles Yate and District AC  X2:21.60

 
Event 7  Boys 10 & Under Ball Throw BU11

Record: 52.64m R 12/07/2009 Harry Powell, Forest of Dean

,ame Age Team Finals

Finals

 1 822 Holden, Edward Bitton Road Runners  38.66m
 2 1548 Lock, Oliver North Somerset AC  35.46m
 3 222 Yfimcev, Alex Bristol and West AC  34.95m
 4 815 Darby, Taylor Bitton Road Runners  29.97m
 5 715 Burkey, Sam Team Bath AC  29.77m
 6 909 Coppen, Jensen Forest of Dean AC  29.10m
 7 1592 Lewis, Damien North Somerset AC  26.86m
 8 326 Jones, Jack Bristol and West AC  23.92m
 9 1798 Wynne, Aiden Team Bath AC  23.50m
 10 981 Welstead, Robert Forest of Dean AC  23.40m
 11 737 Gordan, James Team Bath AC  22.85m
 12 1259 Garrett, Ben Bristol and West AC  20.15m
 13 1556 Mills, Owen North Somerset AC  19.85m
 14 215 Clements, Bailey Bristol and West AC  18.10m
 15 907 Clift, James Forest of Dean AC  18.06m
 --- 1072 Deakin, Giles Yate and District AC  X27.80m

 
Event 8A  Boys 10 & Under Long Jump BU11

Record: 4.21m R 21/08/2011 Joseph Freake, ,orth Somerset A

Record: 4.21m R 19/08/2007 Matthew Mattis, Bristol

Record: 4.21m R 18/06/2006 Robert Phillips, Bitton

,ame Age Team Finals Wind

Finals

1 258 Hulbert, Oliver Bristol and West AC 3.61m   NWI
2 1536 Gentry, Sam North Somerset AC 3.57m   NWI
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Finals ...   (Event 8A  Boys 10 & Under Long Jump BU11)
,ame Age Team Finals Wind

3 222 Yfimcev, Alex Bristol and West AC 3.48m   NWI
4 715 Burkey, Sam Team Bath AC 3.00m   NWI
4 907 Clift, James Forest of Dean AC 3.00m   NWI
6 851 Searle, Finn Bitton Road Runners 2.99m   NWI
6 125 Grimwood, Justin Yate and District AC 2.99m   NWI
8 954 Moir, Fredrick Forest of Dean AC 2.98m   NWI
9 1579 Spriggs, Alex North Somerset AC 2.97m   NWI

10 909 Coppen, Jensen Forest of Dean AC 2.82m   NWI
11 815 Darby, Taylor Bitton Road Runners 2.80m   NWI
12 783 Saffin, Matthew Team Bath AC 2.79m   NWI
13 1582 Wade, William North Somerset AC 2.60m   NWI
14 1511 Burton, Christopher North Somerset AC 2.58m   NWI
15 1259 Garrett, Ben Bristol and West AC 1.98m   NWI
--- 1073 Harris, Toby Yate and District AC X2.98m   NWI
--- 1071 Deakin, Toby Yate and District AC X2.91m   NWI

 
Event 9  Girls 12 & Under 100 Metres Sprint GU13

Record: 13.00 R 16/04/2000 Lizzie Sandall, Stroud

Record: 13.00 R 22/08/2004 Vicky Scott, Yate

Record: 13.00 R 31/07/2011 Holly Kerr, Stroud

GD 113.60

GD 213.80

GD 314.10

,ame Age Team Finals Wind H# Points

Finals

1 346 Parselle, Isabella Bristol and West AC 14.50 1 16NWI
2 264 Weeks, Millie Bristol and West AC 15.10 2 14 50NWI .
2 34 Harris, Rosie Yate and District AC 15.10 1 14 50NWI .
4 60 Reed, Sophie Yate and District AC 15.30 3 13NWI
4 212 Davies, Amelia Bristol and West AC 15.30 4  NWI
6 1418 Jones, Chloe Gloucester AC 15.60 2 11 50NWI .
6 862 Williams, Sophie Bitton Road Runners 15.60 1 11 50NWI .
8 51 Lodge, Katie Yate and District AC 15.70 4  NWI
8 1666 Travis, Liberty Stroud and District AC 15.70 1 9 50NWI .
8 550 Owens, Rosamund North Somerset AC 15.70 1 9 50NWI .

11 1234 Stone, Hannah Bristol and West AC 15.80 3  NWI
11 1742 Hurst, Imogen Team Bath AC 15.80 1 8NWI
13 1422 Hill, Amelia Gloucester AC 15.90 3 7NWI
14 534 Houston, Georgia North Somerset AC 16.20 2 6NWI
15 939 Hopkin-Creed, Selbe Forest of Dean AC 16.40 1 5NWI
16 454 George, Tianna Gloucester AC 16.50 1  NWI
17 552 Parker, Katie North Somerset AC 16.60 3  NWI
17 486 Constable, Kirstie Gloucester AC 16.60 4  NWI
19 1753 Marszal, Megan Team Bath AC 16.80 2 4NWI
20 1724 Finch, Lizzie Team Bath AC 16.90 3  NWI
20 832 Marsh, Lottie Bitton Road Runners 16.90 2 3NWI
22 544 Meredith, Caitlin North Somerset AC 17.00 4  NWI
23 1750 Littlechild, Jade Team Bath AC 17.10 4  NWI
23 817 Ford, Molly Beth Bitton Road Runners 17.10 3  NWI
25 80 Webb, Imogen Yate and District AC 17.40 2  NWI
26 831 Lawrence, Ruby Bitton Road Runners 18.00 4  NWI
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Event 10  Girls 12 & Under 200 Metres Sprint GU13

Record: 27.20 R 20/08/2000 Lizzie Sandall, Stroud

GD 128.50

GD 229.00

GD 329.60

,ame Age Team Finals Wind H# Points

Finals

1 346 Parselle, Isabella Bristol and West AC 30.50 1 16NWI
2 229 Fortune, Nicola Bristol and West AC 30.70 3 15NWI
3 264 Weeks, Millie Bristol and West AC 31.10 2  NWI
3 1655 Smith, Natasha Stroud and District AC 31.10 2 14NWI
5 34 Harris, Rosie Yate and District AC 31.30 1 13NWI
6 970 Samuel, Bethan Forest of Dean AC 32.40 2 11 50NWI .
6 914 Creed, Megan Forest of Dean AC 32.40 1 11 50NWI .
8 1742 Hurst, Imogen Team Bath AC 33.10 2 10NWI
9 60 Reed, Sophie Yate and District AC 33.20 3 9NWI

10 1666 Travis, Liberty Stroud and District AC 33.50 1 8NWI
11 862 Williams, Sophie Bitton Road Runners 33.90 1 7NWI
11 231 Harris, Isobel Bristol and West AC 33.90 4  NWI
13 1753 Marszal, Megan Team Bath AC 34.70 4 6NWI
14 41 Hughes, Rhian Yate and District AC 35.00 2  NWI
15 454 George, Tianna Gloucester AC 35.40 1 4 50NWI .
15 569 Spriggs, Charlotte North Somerset AC 35.40 4 4 50NWI .
17 534 Houston, Georgia North Somerset AC 35.50 1 2 50NWI .
17 832 Marsh, Lottie Bitton Road Runners 35.50 2 2 50NWI .
19 1629 Hart, Cara Stroud and District AC 35.80 3  NWI
20 1790 Wosika, Caitlin Team Bath AC 36.10 1  NWI
21 1759 Nugara, Sasha Team Bath AC 36.50 3  NWI
22 836 Maynard, Emma Bitton Road Runners 36.70 4  NWI
23 861 Williams, Amy Bitton Road Runners 37.50 3  NWI
24 80 Webb, Imogen Yate and District AC 38.50 4  NWI
25 554 Parry, Lene North Somerset AC 38.80 2  NWI
25 564 Smale, Polly North Somerset AC 38.80 3  NWI

 
Event 11A  Girls 12 & Under 1500 Metres Run GU13

Record: 5:00.00 R 11/07/2010 Danielle Whiting, Team Bath

GD 15:05.00

GD 25:12.00

GD 35:20.00

,ame Age Team Finals Points

Finals

161 520 Davies, Alice North Somerset AC  GD 35:18.50
152 526 Flower, Sara North Somerset AC  GD 45:32.30
143 914 Creed, Megan Forest of Dean AC  5:43.60
134 1647 Price, Victoria Stroud and District AC  5:46.00
125 1790 Wosika, Caitlin Team Bath AC  5:52.80
116 1426 Moor, Bethan Gloucester AC  5:59.90
107 1639 Miles, Hester Stroud and District AC  6:06.00
98 929 Flack, Elenor Forest of Dean AC  6:07.60
89 51 Lodge, Katie Yate and District AC  6:08.40
710 1759 Nugara, Sasha Team Bath AC  6:10.90
 11 518 Curyer, Phoebe North Somerset AC  6:14.20
 12 1612 Butler, Verity Stroud and District AC  6:19.00
 13 1619 Errington, Amelia Stroud and District AC  6:22.40
 14 1635 Keyse, Lauren Stroud and District AC  6:45.50
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Finals ...   (Event 11A  Girls 12 & Under 1500 Metres Run GU13)
,ame Age Team Finals Points

615 16 Cook, Maria Yate and District AC  6:46.20
516 801 Bates, Megan Bitton Road Runners  6:46.50
 17 1777 Strange, Katie Team Bath AC  6:47.40
418 861 Williams, Amy Bitton Road Runners  7:22.80
 --- 970 Samuel, Bethan Forest of Dean AC  DNF
 --- 262 Parker Yarrow, Evie Bristol and West AC  DNF
 --- 1744 Reid, Natasha Team Bath AC  X6:26.80

 
Event 12A  Girls 12 & Under High Jump GU13

Record: 1.47m R 12/07/2009 Anicia Skeates, ,SAC

GD 11.40m

GD 21.35m

GD 31.30m

,ame Age Team Finals Points

Finals

161 1655 Smith, Natasha Stroud and District AC  GD 11.45m
152 914 Creed, Megan Forest of Dean AC  GD 41.25m
143 1602 Banks, Holly Stroud and District AC  GD 4J1.25m
134 550 Owens, Rosamund North Somerset AC  1.20m
125 1790 Wosika, Caitlin Team Bath AC  J1.20m
116 514 Cheetham, Natalie North Somerset AC  1.15m
107 862 Williams, Sophie Bitton Road Runners  1.10m
98 231 Harris, Isobel Bristol and West AC  J1.10m
89 212 Davies, Amelia Bristol and West AC  J1.10m
 10 1619 Errington, Amelia Stroud and District AC  1.05m
711 6 Baxter, Laura Yate and District AC  J1.05m
 12 1639 Miles, Hester Stroud and District AC  J1.05m
 13 564 Smale, Polly North Somerset AC  1.00m
 13 534 Houston, Georgia North Somerset AC  1.00m
613 1777 Strange, Katie Team Bath AC  1.00m
 --- 1750 Littlechild, Jade Team Bath AC  NH
 --- 1744 Reid, Natasha Team Bath AC  X1.00m

 
Event 13A  Girls 12 & Under 70 Metres Hurdles GU13

Record: 11.80 R 03/07/1994 Katie Bridge, Bath

GD 112.20

GD 212.50

GD 312.80

,ame Age Team Finals Wind H# Points

Finals

1 264 Weeks, Millie Bristol and West AC 13.50 2 16NWI
2 229 Fortune, Nicola Bristol and West AC 14.20 1 15NWI
3 212 Davies, Amelia Bristol and West AC 14.50 1  NWI
4 939 Hopkin-Creed, Selbe Forest of Dean AC 15.00 2 14NWI
5 832 Marsh, Lottie Bitton Road Runners 15.60 2 13NWI
6 60 Reed, Sophie Yate and District AC 15.70 1 12NWI
7 41 Hughes, Rhian Yate and District AC 16.10 3 11NWI
8 532 Heal, Natasha North Somerset AC 16.30 2 10NWI
9 231 Harris, Isobel Bristol and West AC 16.40 1  NWI

10 80 Webb, Imogen Yate and District AC 16.70 2  NWI
11 6 Baxter, Laura Yate and District AC 16.80 3  NWI
11 1418 Jones, Chloe Gloucester AC 16.80 2 9NWI
13 1777 Strange, Katie Team Bath AC 17.00 1 8NWI
14 554 Parry, Lene North Somerset AC 17.40 1 7NWI
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Finals ...   (Event 13A  Girls 12 & Under 70 Metres Hurdles GU13)
,ame Age Team Finals Wind H# Points

15 1759 Nugara, Sasha Team Bath AC 17.70 2 6NWI
--- 1744 Reid, Natasha Team Bath AC X17.00 1  NWI

 
Event 14A  Girls 12 & Under Javelin Throw GU13

Record: 21.90m R 03/07/1994 Donna Farmer, Bristol

GD 125.20m

GD 222.45m

GD 319.45m

,ame Age Team Finals Points

Finals

161 1418 Jones, Chloe Gloucester AC  12.90m
152 1234 Stone, Hannah Bristol and West AC  12.89m
143 1742 Hurst, Imogen Team Bath AC  12.75m
134 552 Parker, Katie North Somerset AC  12.30m
125 564 Smale, Polly North Somerset AC  11.97m

 6 514 Cheetham, Natalie North Somerset AC  9.93m
 7 544 Meredith, Caitlin North Somerset AC  9.70m

118 34 Harris, Rosie Yate and District AC  9.63m
109 939 Hopkin-Creed, Selbe Forest of Dean AC  8.42m
910 1639 Miles, Hester Stroud and District AC  7.94m
811 41 Hughes, Rhian Yate and District AC  7.28m
712 1629 Hart, Cara Stroud and District AC  6.80m
613 1750 Littlechild, Jade Team Bath AC  6.45m

 
Event 15  Boys 12 & Under 100 Metres Sprint BU13

Record: 12.14 R 31/07/2011 Taryn Selway-Joseph, ,orth Somerset A

GD 112.90

GD 213.10

GD 313.40

,ame Age Team Finals Wind H# Points

Finals

1 1546 Lewis, Ben North Somerset AC 14.20 1 16NWI
2 1240 Edmondson, Donte Bristol and West AC 14.40 1 15NWI
3 1534 Freake, Joseph North Somerset AC 14.60 4 14NWI
4 112 Dakin, Robert Yate and District AC 14.70 2 13NWI
5 1562 Mortimer, Lucas North Somerset AC 15.00 3  NWI
6 753 Howorth, Robert Team Bath AC 15.10 2 12NWI
7 393 Santo-Fullerton, Marcello Bristol and West AC 15.20 4 11NWI
8 752 Howorth, John Team Bath AC 15.40 1 10NWI
9 1513 Campbell, Euan North Somerset AC 15.70 3  NWI

10 220 Goodwin-Worrell, Nathan Bristol and West AC 16.00 2  NWI
11 183 Thomas, David Yate and District AC 16.10 4 9NWI
12 860 White, Alfie Bitton Road Runners 16.20 1 8NWI
13 1526 Coppin, Lucas North Somerset AC 16.40 2  NWI
14 373 Preddy, Ethan Bristol and West AC 16.60 3  NWI
14 842 Noble, Aidan Bitton Road Runners 16.60 2 7NWI
16 88 Anderson, Ewan Yate and District AC 16.70 4  NWI
17 959 Oubridge Brock, Freddie Forest of Dean AC 16.80 2 6NWI
18 958 Oubridge Brock, Archie Forest of Dean AC 17.00 1 5NWI
19 700 Adams, George Team Bath AC 17.10 3  NWI
20 673 Turner, Joseph Stroud and District AC 17.90 4 4NWI
21 178 Smerdon, Christopher Yate and District AC 18.00 1  NWI
22 843 Palmer, Luke Bitton Road Runners 18.60 3  NWI
23 846 Pedrick, Harvey Bitton Road Runners 24.80 4  NWI
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Finals ...   (Event 15  Boys 12 & Under 100 Metres Sprint BU13)
,ame Age Team Finals Wind H# Points

--- 1075 Holbrook, Jack Yate and District AC X15.60 3  NWI
--- 9999 Athlete, Unknown Guest Athlete X19.40 3  NWI

 
Event 16  Boys 12 & Under 200 Metres Sprint BU13

Record: 25.70 R 21/08/2011 Taryn Selway-Joseph, ,orth Somerset A

GD 126.70

GD 227.60

GD 328.00

,ame Age Team Finals Wind H# Points

Finals

1 714 Burkey, Jake Team Bath AC 29.10 1 16NWI
2 1518 Cherry, Matt North Somerset AC 29.60 2 15NWI
3 112 Dakin, Robert Yate and District AC 30.30 1 14NWI
4 1562 Mortimer, Lucas North Somerset AC 30.90 1 13NWI
5 393 Santo-Fullerton, Marcello Bristol and West AC 31.80 2 12NWI
6 1558 Moore, Kieran North Somerset AC 32.30 3  NWI
7 823 Holden, Michael Bitton Road Runners 32.40 2 11NWI
8 829 Kerfoot, Thomas Bitton Road Runners 32.70 3 10NWI
9 860 White, Alfie Bitton Road Runners 32.80 1  NWI

10 373 Preddy, Ethan Bristol and West AC 33.60 1 8 50NWI .
10 183 Thomas, David Yate and District AC 33.60 2 8 50NWI .
12 1572 Power, Harry North Somerset AC 34.00 3  NWI
13 1520 Clark, Tom North Somerset AC 34.50 3  NWI
14 843 Palmer, Luke Bitton Road Runners 37.80 3  NWI
15 123 Graham, Leon Yate and District AC 41.60 2  NWI
--- 1075 Holbrook, Jack Yate and District AC X31.50 3  NWI

 
Event 17A  Boys 12 & Under 800 Metres Run BU13

Record: 2:20.10 R 22/06/2003 Luke Thomas, Stroud

GD 12:22.00

GD 22:24.50

GD 32:28.50

,ame Age Team Finals Points

Finals

161 753 Howorth, Robert Team Bath AC  GD 22:22.10
152 752 Howorth, John Team Bath AC  GD 22:22.90
143 388 Sadler, Hugh Bristol and West AC  GD 32:28.00
134 624 Davis, Harry Stroud and District AC  GD 42:32.60
125 1493 Staddon, William Gloucester AC  GD 42:34.30
116 1528 Cureton, Ben North Somerset AC  2:35.40
107 299 Mills, Anton Bristol and West AC  2:35.70
98 413 Wells, Harry Gloucester AC  2:37.30
89 1580 Stillwood, Kylan North Somerset AC  2:40.10
710 612 Bury, Thomas Stroud and District AC  2:41.70
 11 341 Adams, Henry Bristol and West AC  2:43.00
 12 240 Haynes, Kyle Bristol and West AC  2:43.40
613 842 Noble, Aidan Bitton Road Runners  2:43.80
 14 796 Veakins, Jonah Team Bath AC  2:44.00
 15 1430 Crouch, Alfie Gloucester AC  2:45.40
 16 1508 Black, Angus North Somerset AC  2:47.00
517 829 Kerfoot, Thomas Bitton Road Runners  2:49.20
418 123 Graham, Leon Yate and District AC  2:52.70
319 915 Crowley, Carl Forest of Dean AC  2:53.60
 20 1545 Leach, Shoji North Somerset AC  2:54.40
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Finals ...   (Event 17A  Boys 12 & Under 800 Metres Run BU13)
,ame Age Team Finals Points

 21 1504 Atherton, Peter North Somerset AC  2:55.30
222 181 Swanson, Benjamin Yate and District AC  3:00.50
 --- 704 Bower, Themis Team Bath AC  X2:37.10

 
Event 18A  Boys 12 & Under Long Jump BU13

Record: 4.90m R 18/06/2006 George Rumney, Yate

GD 14.70m

GD 24.60m

GD 34.50m

,ame Age Team Finals Wind Points

Finals

1 714 Burkey, Jake Team Bath AC 4.68m  16NWI
2 1518 Cherry, Matt North Somerset AC 4.31m  15NWI
3 270 Cameron, Kurt Bristol and West AC 4.20m  14NWI
4 112 Dakin, Robert Yate and District AC 4.13m  13NWI
5 708 Blethyn, Joe Team Bath AC 3.90m  12NWI
6 781 Row, Barnaby Team Bath AC 3.85m   NWI
7 1558 Moore, Kieran North Somerset AC 3.82m  11NWI
8 700 Adams, George Team Bath AC 3.78m   NWI
9 1546 Lewis, Ben North Somerset AC 3.76m   NWI

10 1565 North, Fred North Somerset AC 3.54m   NWI
11 183 Thomas, David Yate and District AC 3.48m  10NWI
12 915 Crowley, Carl Forest of Dean AC J3.48m  9NWI
13 860 White, Alfie Bitton Road Runners 3.40m  8NWI
14 1537 Godfrey, Thomas North Somerset AC 3.38m   NWI
15 842 Noble, Aidan Bitton Road Runners 3.21m  7NWI
16 843 Palmer, Luke Bitton Road Runners 2.87m   NWI
17 673 Turner, Joseph Stroud and District AC 2.76m  6NWI
18 197 Williams, Joseph Yate and District AC 1.88m   NWI
--- 1075 Holbrook, Jack Yate and District AC X3.54m   NWI

 
Event 19A  Boys 12 & Under 75 Metres Hurdles BU13

Record: 12.70 R 15/06/2008 Robert Phillips, Bitton RR

GD 113.00

GD 213.40

GD 314.00

,ame Age Team Finals Wind Points

Finals

1 700 Adams, George Team Bath AC 15.00  16NWI
2 823 Holden, Michael Bitton Road Runners 16.60  15NWI
3 959 Oubridge Brock, Freddie Forest of Dean AC 16.70  14NWI
4 1580 Stillwood, Kylan North Somerset AC 17.80  13NWI
5 178 Smerdon, Christopher Yate and District AC 18.40  12NWI
6 1565 North, Fred North Somerset AC 18.80  11NWI

 
Event 20A  Boys 12 & Under Shot Put BU13

Record: 9.38m R 15/08/1999 Tim Gardiner, Dursley/Stroud

GD 19.55m

GD 28.95m

GD 38.10m

,ame Age Team Finals Points

Finals

161 270 Cameron, Kurt Bristol and West AC  GD 47.10m
152 752 Howorth, John Team Bath AC  5.62m



Team Bath Athletic Club Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:01 PM  22/04/2012  Page 10

Avon League 2012 - Match1 - 15/04/2012

Yate

Results

Finals ...   (Event 20A  Boys 12 & Under Shot Put BU13)
,ame Age Team Finals Points

143 1530 Davis, Jake North Somerset AC  5.22m
134 708 Blethyn, Joe Team Bath AC  5.18m

 5 781 Row, Barnaby Team Bath AC  4.85m
 6 753 Howorth, Robert Team Bath AC  4.68m

127 958 Oubridge Brock, Archie Forest of Dean AC  4.60m
118 673 Turner, Joseph Stroud and District AC  4.39m
109 959 Oubridge Brock, Freddie Forest of Dean AC  4.37m
910 178 Smerdon, Christopher Yate and District AC  3.97m
811 197 Williams, Joseph Yate and District AC  3.04m

 
Event 21A  Boys 12 & Under Discus Throw BU13

Record: 27.35m R 15/08/1999 Tim Gardiner, Dursley/Stroud

GD 125.85m

GD 222.60m

GD 319.25m

,ame Age Team Finals Points

Finals

161 270 Cameron, Kurt Bristol and West AC  15.03m
152 714 Burkey, Jake Team Bath AC  13.48m
143 823 Holden, Michael Bitton Road Runners  12.09m
134 781 Row, Barnaby Team Bath AC  11.30m
125 1565 North, Fred North Somerset AC  11.21m
116 958 Oubridge Brock, Archie Forest of Dean AC  10.73m
107 1572 Power, Harry North Somerset AC  J10.73m
98 673 Turner, Joseph Stroud and District AC  10.35m
 9 708 Blethyn, Joe Team Bath AC  9.31m
810 145 Kip Simba, Phil Yate and District AC  8.20m
711 915 Crowley, Carl Forest of Dean AC  8.02m
 12 966 Rennison, Oliver Forest of Dean AC  4.96m
613 197 Williams, Joseph Yate and District AC  4.89m

 
Event 22  Girls 14 & Under 100 Metres Sprint GU15

Record: 12.57 R 31/07/2011 Emily Wright, Yate and Distric

GD 112.80

GD 212.90

GD 313.10

,ame Age Team Finals Wind H# Points

Finals

1 86 Wright, Emily Yate and District AC 13.30 2 16NWI
2 82 Westwood, Yvette Yate and District AC 13.50 1 14 50NWI .
2 487 Hardy, Catherine Gloucester AC 13.50 1 14 50NWI .
4 1728 Gauntlett, Livia Team Bath AC 13.90 2 13NWI
5 567 Smith, Sarah North Somerset AC 14.20 1 12NWI
6 226 Songu, Kinnie Bristol and West AC 14.30 1 11NWI
7 1737 Hay, Sophie Emilia Team Bath AC 14.40 3 9 50NWI .
7 228 Falk, Ella Bristol and West AC 14.40 2 9 50NWI .
9 558 Reilly, Pippa North Somerset AC 14.50 2 8NWI

10 1675 White, Bobby Stroud and District AC 14.60 1 7NWI
11 25 Ford, Fenella Yate and District AC 14.70 2  NWI
12 572 Statham, Laura North Somerset AC 14.80 3  NWI
13 841 Newport, Faith Bitton Road Runners 14.90 1 6NWI
14 1715 Copping, Eloise Team Bath AC 15.00 2  NWI
15 20 Ebbs, Henrietta Yate and District AC 15.30 3  NWI
16 259 Barrett, Samantha Bristol and West AC 15.40 3  NWI
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Finals ...   (Event 22  Girls 14 & Under 100 Metres Sprint GU15)
,ame Age Team Finals Wind H# Points

17 1752 Long, Sarah Team Bath AC 15.70 1  NWI
18 575 Thorne, Lauren North Somerset AC 15.80 3  NWI
19 912 Crawley, Phoebe Forest of Dean AC 16.00 1 5NWI
20 512 Burrows, Ellie North Somerset AC 16.40 3  NWI

 
Event 23A  Girls 14 & Under 300 Metres Run GU15

Record: 42.70 R 12/07/2009 Katie Stone, Team Bath

GD 142.50

GD 243.00

GD 343.90

,ame Age Team Finals H# Points

Finals

161 576 Thomas, Sophie North Somerset AC 145.20
152 545 Meredith, Lauren North Somerset AC 247.40
143 352 Mok-Hartley, Mia Bristol and West AC 147.60
134 37 Hockey, Chloe Yate and District AC 147.80

 5 515 Chigbo, Ada'ora North Somerset AC 248.40
126 74 Taylor, Georgia Yate and District AC 248.50
117 1715 Copping, Eloise Team Bath AC 148.60
108 841 Newport, Faith Bitton Road Runners 149.30
99 912 Crawley, Phoebe Forest of Dean AC 150.30
 10 575 Thorne, Lauren North Somerset AC 251.10
811 1242 Alhadeff, Sophie Bristol and West AC 252.00

 
Event 24A  Girls 14 & Under 1500 Metres Run GU15

Record: 4:41.70 R 19/08/2007 Emily Fitzhugh, Yate

GD 14:50.50

GD 24:57.50

GD 35:05.50

,ame Age Team Finals Points

Finals

161 579 Wallace, Eleanor North Somerset AC  GD 45:06.80
152 49 Leather, Ellie Yate and District AC  GD 45:14.00
143 1671 Wassell, Zoe Stroud and District AC  GD 45:14.90
134 73 Taylor, Emma Yate and District AC  5:26.50
125 922 Dowle, Emily Forest of Dean AC  5:27.10
116 1789 Workman, Danielle Team Bath AC  5:48.10
107 971 Sladen, Tara Forest of Dean AC  5:51.60
98 1657 Sutton, Lizzie Stroud and District AC  5:54.60
89 1244 Monk, Jessica Bristol and West AC  5:55.30
710 545 Meredith, Lauren North Somerset AC  5:55.90
 11 74 Taylor, Georgia Yate and District AC  5:56.30
612 1492 Pearce, Abigail Gloucester AC  5:59.50
513 351 Evans, Elena Bristol and West AC  6:20.60
414 1752 Long, Sarah Team Bath AC  6:27.30
 15 15 Cook, Laura Yate and District AC  6:30.50
 16 1735 Hawke, Katherine Team Bath AC  6:31.90
 17 1665 Tootell, Cailin Stroud and District AC  6:35.50
 18 504 Andersen, Sofie North Somerset AC  6:50.50
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Event 25A  Girls 14 & Under High Jump GU15

Record: 1.63m R 10/08/2003 Rachael Crocker, Bristol

GD 11.55m

GD 21.50m

GD 31.45m

,ame Age Team Finals Points

Finals

161 25 Ford, Fenella Yate and District AC  GD 41.44m
152 515 Chigbo, Ada'ora North Somerset AC  1.35m
143 912 Crawley, Phoebe Forest of Dean AC  J1.35m
134 1737 Hay, Sophie Emilia Team Bath AC  1.30m
125 1740 Hennessy, Jasmine Team Bath AC  J1.30m

.50106 259 Barrett, Samantha Bristol and West AC  1.25m
 6 558 Reilly, Pippa North Somerset AC  1.25m
.50106 352 Mok-Hartley, Mia Bristol and West AC  1.25m

99 572 Statham, Laura North Somerset AC  J1.25m
 10 15 Cook, Laura Yate and District AC  1.10m
811 74 Taylor, Georgia Yate and District AC  J1.10m
 --- 50 Lewis, Annie Yate and District AC  NH

 
Event 26A  Girls 14 & Under 75 Metres Hurdles GU15

Record: 11.60 R 12/06/2011 Livia Gauntlett, Team Bath AC

GD 112.00

GD 212.30

GD 312.70

,ame Age Team Finals Wind Points

Finals

1 1728 Gauntlett, Livia Team Bath AC 11.80  16NWI
2 515 Chigbo, Ada'ora North Somerset AC 13.70  15NWI
3 558 Reilly, Pippa North Somerset AC 13.80  14NWI
4 228 Falk, Ella Bristol and West AC 14.30  13NWI
5 545 Meredith, Lauren North Somerset AC 14.80   NWI
6 415 Hayward, Jennifer Gloucester AC 15.50  12NWI
7 259 Barrett, Samantha Bristol and West AC 16.40  11NWI
8 20 Ebbs, Henrietta Yate and District AC J16.40  10NWI

 
Event 27A  Girls 14 & Under Javelin Throw GU15

Record: 30.80m R 18/04/1993 Harriet Richards, Bristol

GD 128.80m

GD 226.35m

GD 323.85m

,ame Age Team Finals Points

Finals

161 572 Statham, Laura North Somerset AC  13.06m
152 504 Andersen, Sofie North Somerset AC  12.74m
143 1426 Moor, Bethan Gloucester AC  10.11m

 
Event 29  Boys 14 & Under 100 Metres Sprint BU15

Record: 11.20 R 02/09/2001 Ryan Scott, Yate

GD 111.70

GD 211.90

GD 312.10

,ame Age Team Finals Wind H# Points

Finals

1 759 Kennedy, William Team Bath AC 12.10 1 16NWI
2 332 Goodman, Tomas Bristol and West AC 12.70 1 14 50NWI .
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Finals ...   (Event 29  Boys 14 & Under 100 Metres Sprint BU15)
,ame Age Team Finals Wind H# Points

2 744 Harnett, Owen Team Bath AC 12.70 2 14 50NWI .
4 1533 Fowler, Ryan North Somerset AC 13.40 1 13NWI
5 1432 Hill, Luke Gloucester AC 13.50 1 12NWI
6 934 Gilchrist, Huw Forest of Dean AC 13.60 1 11NWI
7 711 Buckley, Huw Team Bath AC 13.80 2  NWI
8 845 Pedrick, Harrison Bitton Road Runners 14.00 1 10NWI
9 627 Dziamski, Wojkek Stroud and District AC 14.10 2 9NWI

10 1583 Walters, Declan North Somerset AC 14.30 2 8NWI
11 1568 Paul, Aidan North Somerset AC 14.50 2  NWI
12 122 Golding, Sam Yate and District AC 15.20 1 7NWI
12 1566 North, Jamie North Somerset AC 15.20 2  NWI
14 818 Garnett, Joshua Bitton Road Runners 15.30 2 6NWI
15 808 Burton, Daniel Bitton Road Runners 17.30 2  NWI

 
Event 30A  Boys 14 & Under 200 Metres Sprint BU15

Record: 23.67 R 10/08/2008 Ashley Pierson, ,SAC

GD 124.00

GD 224.40

GD 324.90

,ame Age Team Finals Wind H# Points

Finals

1 759 Kennedy, William Team Bath AC 24.10 1 16NWI
2 332 Goodman, Tomas Bristol and West AC 25.20 1 15NWI
3 1533 Fowler, Ryan North Somerset AC 26.30 1 14NWI
4 711 Buckley, Huw Team Bath AC 26.40 2 13NWI
5 1432 Hill, Luke Gloucester AC 26.80 1 12NWI
6 934 Gilchrist, Huw Forest of Dean AC 27.20 1 11NWI
7 845 Pedrick, Harrison Bitton Road Runners 27.80 1 10NWI
8 627 Dziamski, Wojkek Stroud and District AC 28.30 1 9NWI
9 1547 Light, Alfie North Somerset AC 28.50 2 8NWI

10 818 Garnett, Joshua Bitton Road Runners 29.30 2 7NWI
11 1568 Paul, Aidan North Somerset AC 29.80 2  NWI
12 122 Golding, Sam Yate and District AC 29.90 1 6NWI
13 1566 North, Jamie North Somerset AC 30.30 2  NWI
14 144 Kip, Ian Yate and District AC 31.00 2 5NWI
15 106 Cook, Josh Yate and District AC 34.50 2  NWI

 
Event 31A  Boys 14 & Under 800 Metres Run BU15

Record: 2:05.80 R 17/06/2007 Tom Purnell, Stroud

GD 12:06.50

GD 22:10.00

GD 32:13.50

,ame Age Team Finals Points

Finals

161 771 Painter, Jay Team Bath AC  2:28.60
152 287 Kibbey, Ryan Bristol and West AC  2:34.30
143 255 Dunkley, Keiron Bristol and West AC  2:34.50
134 777 Perkins, Cameron Team Bath AC  2:38.80
125 1588 Wilcox, Miles North Somerset AC  2:42.50
116 1535 Gentry, Joe North Somerset AC  2:49.90

 7 1510 Burton, Andrew North Somerset AC  2:56.50
108 106 Cook, Josh Yate and District AC  3:06.30
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Event 32A  Boys 14 & Under Long Jump BU15

Record: 6.03m R 20/08/2006 Ding Yang, Bristol

GD 15.70m

GD 25.55m

GD 35.32m

,ame Age Team Finals Wind Points

Finals

1 755 Hunt, Nikko Team Bath AC 5.10m  16NWI
2 332 Goodman, Tomas Bristol and West AC 5.06m  15NWI
3 934 Gilchrist, Huw Forest of Dean AC 4.93m  14NWI
4 193 Weston, Harry Yate and District AC 4.66m  13NWI
5 759 Kennedy, William Team Bath AC 4.53m  12NWI
6 105 Cook, Harry Yate and District AC 4.45m  11NWI
7 119 Gilbert, Solomon Yate and District AC 4.09m   NWI
8 1566 North, Jamie North Somerset AC 3.96m  10NWI
9 820 Harris, Alex Bitton Road Runners 3.90m  9NWI

10 1578 Spicer, Henry North Somerset AC 3.79m  8NWI
11 731 Fraser, Charlie Team Bath AC 3.78m   NWI
12 659 Raath, Reuben Stroud and District AC 3.67m  7NWI
13 1535 Gentry, Joe North Somerset AC 3.61m   NWI
14 87 Abbot, Jack Yate and District AC 3.60m   NWI
15 1506 Billingsley, Luke North Somerset AC 3.52m   NWI
16 818 Garnett, Joshua Bitton Road Runners 3.43m  6NWI
17 808 Burton, Daniel Bitton Road Runners 3.41m   NWI

 
Event 33A  Boys 14 & Under Shot Put BU15

Record: 14.49m R 18/06/2006 James Preston, Bristol

GD 112.35m

GD 211.75m

GD 310.95m

,ame Age Team Finals Points

Finals

161 942 Jones, Jonathan Forest of Dean AC  9.04m
152 1796 Wiltshire, Edward Team Bath AC  8.75m
143 647 Martin, Bradley Stroud and District AC  7.31m
134 802 Bates, Ryan Bitton Road Runners  7.30m
125 412 Beckett, Joe Gloucester AC  6.95m
116 1583 Walters, Declan North Somerset AC  6.80m
107 1517 Cheetham, Lewis North Somerset AC  6.75m
98 659 Raath, Reuben Stroud and District AC  6.25m

 
Event 34A  Boys 14 & Under Discus Throw BU15

Record: 44.06m R 20/08/2006 James Preston, Bristol

GD 134.50m

GD 232.15m

GD 328.90m

,ame Age Team Finals Points

Finals

161 942 Jones, Jonathan Forest of Dean AC  GD 135.24m
152 647 Martin, Bradley Stroud and District AC  22.94m
143 1796 Wiltshire, Edward Team Bath AC  18.11m
134 1517 Cheetham, Lewis North Somerset AC  17.79m
125 412 Beckett, Joe Gloucester AC  16.42m
116 845 Pedrick, Harrison Bitton Road Runners  16.10m
107 1588 Wilcox, Miles North Somerset AC  15.31m
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Finals ...   (Event 34A  Boys 14 & Under Discus Throw BU15)
,ame Age Team Finals Points

 8 1510 Burton, Andrew North Somerset AC  13.22m
 9 1535 Gentry, Joe North Somerset AC  12.40m

 
Event 35A  Boys 14 & Under Pole Vault BU15

Record: 3.90m R 14/08/2004 Tony Hillier, Bristol

GD 13.20m

GD 23.00m

GD 32.80m

,ame Age Team Finals Points

Finals

 --- 270 Cameron, Kurt Bristol and West AC  X2.23m
 
Event 36A  Boys 14 & Under 3000 Metres Run BU15

Record: 9:35.20 R 12/07/2009 Xander Brown, Stroud

GD 19:18.00

GD 29:25.50

GD 39:45.50

,ame Age Team Finals Points

Finals

161 672 Turner, Jack Stroud and District AC  10:18.60
152 1584 Warnes, David North Somerset AC  10:22.20
143 98 Bevan, Jake Yate and District AC  10:38.50
134 1507 Binnington, William North Somerset AC  11:17.60
125 820 Harris, Alex Bitton Road Runners  12:32.00
116 802 Bates, Ryan Bitton Road Runners  12:37.10

 --- 1563 Nickells, Michael North Somerset AC  DNF
 
Event 37  Ladies 16 & Under 100 Metres Sprint LU17

Record: 12.40 R 20/08/2006 Ruth Dean, Bath

GD 112.40

GD 212.60

GD 312.80

,ame Age Team Finals Wind H# Points

Finals

1 225 Songu, Yemma Bristol and West AC 13.20 2 15 50NWI .
1 493 Constable, Kelly Gloucester AC 13.20 2 15 50NWI .
3 428 Mudd, Lurenda Gloucester AC 13.40 1 14NWI
4 1729 Geddes, Katie Team Bath AC 13.60 1 12 50NWI .
4 355 Alden, Alexandra Bristol and West AC 13.60 2 12 50NWI .
6 83 Winfield, Elinor Yate and District AC 13.70 1 11NWI
7 1421 Willoughby, Dana Gloucester AC 13.80 3  NWI
8 563 Skeates, Anicia North Somerset AC 13.90 1 10NWI
9 502 Allen, Francesca North Somerset AC 14.20 3 9NWI

10 1632 Jenkins, Kiera Stroud and District AC 14.30 1 8NWI
11 500 Abbott, Rebecca North Somerset AC 14.50 3  NWI
12 529 Grimes, Hannah North Somerset AC 14.70 2  NWI
13 1438 Hill, Adela Gloucester AC 15.00 3  NWI
14 1716 Cox, Samantha Team Bath AC 15.10 1 7NWI
15 814 Darby, Jordan Bitton Road Runners 15.60 1 6NWI
16 852 Stokes, Georgina Bitton Road Runners 16.30 2 5NWI
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Event 38A  Ladies 16 & Under 300 Metres Run LU17

Record: 41.00 R 11/08/2002 Sarah Shuttleworth, Gloucester

GD 141.40

GD 242.20

GD 343.00

,ame Age Team Finals H# Points

Finals

161 1729 Geddes, Katie Team Bath AC 1GD 342.50
152 225 Songu, Yemma Bristol and West AC 2GD 443.50
143 1719 Dixon, Emily Team Bath AC 2GD 443.70
134 428 Mudd, Lurenda Gloucester AC 1GD 444.00
125 18 Dent, Hattie Yate and District AC 1GD 444.40
116 430 Davies, Kate Gloucester AC 246.00
107 246 Jones, Maria Bristol and West AC 146.10
98 529 Grimes, Hannah North Somerset AC 146.50
89 1649 Robins, Jessica Stroud and District AC 147.20
710 814 Darby, Jordan Bitton Road Runners 250.20
611 9 Bidwell, Rebecca Yate and District AC 252.00

 
Event 39A  Ladies 16 & Under 1500 Metres Run LU17

Record: 4:39.80 R 26/04/2009 Floren Scrafton, Yate

GD 14:41.00

GD 24:47.00

GD 34:53.80

,ame Age Team Finals Points

Finals

161 1776 Stanley, Kirsty Team Bath AC  5:13.30
152 207 Taylor, Joanne Bristol and West AC  5:21.40
143 246 Jones, Maria Bristol and West AC  5:35.60
134 47 Kelley, Jodie Yate and District AC  5:40.50
125 414 Jones, Hannah Gloucester AC  6:00.40
116 508 Bradley, Cecelia North Somerset AC  6:20.50
107 837 Maynard, Hannah Bitton Road Runners  6:44.70
98 852 Stokes, Georgina Bitton Road Runners  6:48.60

 
Event 40A  Ladies 16 & Under High Jump LU17

Record: 1.68m R 18/06/1995 Kate Franklin, Bristol

GD 11.65m

GD 21.61m

GD 31.55m

,ame Age Team Finals Points

Finals

161 430 Davies, Kate Gloucester AC  1.40m
152 563 Skeates, Anicia North Somerset AC  J1.40m
143 539 Leong, Hannah North Somerset AC  1.35m
134 837 Maynard, Hannah Bitton Road Runners  1.25m
125 67 Smerdon, Joanna Yate and District AC  J1.25m
116 1649 Robins, Jessica Stroud and District AC  1.15m
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Event 41A  Ladies 16 & Under Hammer Throw LU17

Record: 47.38m R 06/07/1997 Zoe Derham, Yate

GD 140.70m

GD 236.85m

GD 331.60m

,ame Age Team Finals Points

Finals

161 1785 Webb, Ellie J Team Bath AC  GD 430.37m
152 502 Allen, Francesca North Somerset AC  18.92m
143 968 Russell, Josie Forest of Dean AC  16.65m

 
Event 42A  Ladies 16 & Under 80 Metres Hurdles LU17

Record: 11.90 R 06/07/1997 Vicky Williams, Clevedon

GD 112.00

GD 212.20

GD 312.70

,ame Age Team Finals Wind Points

Finals

1 1719 Dixon, Emily Team Bath AC 12.40  16NWI
2 1736 Hay, Sophie Team Bath AC 12.50  15NWI
3 563 Skeates, Anicia North Somerset AC 13.00  14NWI
4 18 Dent, Hattie Yate and District AC 13.50  13NWI
5 430 Davies, Kate Gloucester AC 13.70  12NWI
6 500 Abbott, Rebecca North Somerset AC 14.60  11NWI
7 427 Hunter, Harriet Gloucester AC J14.60  10NWI
8 1649 Robins, Jessica Stroud and District AC 16.40  9NWI

 
Event 43A  Ladies 16 & Under Javelin Throw LU17

Record: 32.50m R 13/04/1997 Gemma Gay, Bristol

GD 138.30m

GD 234.00m

GD 329.60m

,ame Age Team Finals Points

Finals

161 1719 Dixon, Emily Team Bath AC  GD 426.68m
152 1743 Hutchinson, Emily Team Bath AC  21.99m
143 502 Allen, Francesca North Somerset AC  17.86m

 4 1785 Webb, Ellie J Team Bath AC  13.40m
135 508 Bradley, Cecelia North Somerset AC  12.59m

 6 527 Godfrey, Hannah North Somerset AC  11.84m
127 414 Jones, Hannah Gloucester AC  10.32m

 --- 1438 Hill, Adela Gloucester AC  ND
 --- 67 Smerdon, Joanna Yate and District AC  ND

 
Event 44A  Ladies 16 & Under Triple Jump LU17

Record: 10.81m R 26/04/2009 Sophie Wells, Yate

GD 110.90m

GD 210.60m

GD 310.10m

,ame Age Team Finals Wind Points

Finals

1 500 Abbott, Rebecca North Somerset AC 9.40m  16NWI
2 67 Smerdon, Joanna Yate and District AC 8.88m  15NWI
3 539 Leong, Hannah North Somerset AC 8.14m  14NWI



Team Bath Athletic Club Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:01 PM  22/04/2012  Page 18

Avon League 2012 - Match1 - 15/04/2012

Yate

Results
 
Event 45A  Ladies 16 & Under Pole Vault LU17

Record: 3.05m R 26/04/2009 Laura Butcher, Team Bath

GD 13.40m

GD 23.20m

GD 32.90m

,ame Age Team Finals Points

Finals

161 260 Hatch, Isabele Bristol and West AC  GD 32.93m
 
Event 46  Men 16 & Under 100 Metres Sprint MU17

Record: 10.70 R 21/04/2002 Ryan Scott, Yate

GD 111.20

GD 211.40

GD 311.50

,ame Age Team Finals Wind H# Points

Finals

1 639 Hampson, Ryan Stroud and District AC 12.10 1 16NWI
2 166 Phillips, Robert Yate and District AC 12.40 1 15NWI
3 191 Watt, Ben Yate and District AC 12.50 1 14NWI
4 751 Holt, Matthew Team Bath AC 12.70 2 12 50NWI .
4 609 Bolton, Alastair Stroud and District AC 12.70 1 12 50NWI .
6 163 Nethercott, Max Yate and District AC 12.80 2  NWI
7 719 Charles, Devante Team Bath AC 12.90 2 11NWI
8 266 Campbell, Jared Bristol and West AC 13.00 2 10NWI
9 1264 Fagan, Khan Bristol and West AC 13.10 2 9NWI
9 192 Webb, Joshua Yate and District AC 13.10 1  NWI

 
Event 47A  Men 16 & Under 200 Metres Sprint MU17

Record: 22.20 R 21/04/2002 Richard Davenport, Gloucester

GD 122.80

GD 223.10

GD 323.50

,ame Age Team Finals Wind H# Points

Finals

1 114 Evans, Joshua Yate and District AC 23.30 1 16NWI
2 670 Trueman, Daniel Stroud and District AC 23.40 1 15NWI
3 639 Hampson, Ryan Stroud and District AC 23.60 2 14NWI
4 191 Watt, Ben Yate and District AC 23.90 2 13NWI
4 166 Phillips, Robert Yate and District AC 23.90 2  NWI
6 609 Bolton, Alastair Stroud and District AC 25.20 2  NWI
7 978 Thompson, Emmett Forest of Dean AC 25.40 1 12NWI
8 719 Charles, Devante Team Bath AC 25.50 1 11NWI
9 192 Webb, Joshua Yate and District AC 25.70 2  NWI

10 751 Holt, Matthew Team Bath AC 26.20 2 10NWI
11 376 Shipway, Ross Bristol and West AC 26.30 1 9NWI
12 421 Bowers, Andrew Gloucester AC 26.40 2 8NWI
13 420 Beckett, Tom Gloucester AC 26.60 1 7NWI
14 1561 Mortimer, Kody North Somerset AC 30.90 1 6NWI
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Event 48A  Men 16 & Under Long Jump MU17

Record: 6.77m R 09/06/1985 Garry Slade, Yate

GD 16.40m

GD 26.20m

GD 35.90m

,ame Age Team Finals Wind Points

Finals

1 1555 Mills, Matthew North Somerset AC 5.67m  16NWI
2 609 Bolton, Alastair Stroud and District AC J5.67m  15NWI
3 163 Nethercott, Max Yate and District AC 5.22m  14NWI
4 192 Webb, Joshua Yate and District AC 5.15m  13NWI
5 751 Holt, Matthew Team Bath AC J5.15m  12NWI
6 131 Holbrook, Ben Yate and District AC 4.69m   NWI
7 420 Beckett, Tom Gloucester AC 4.56m  11NWI
8 913 Creed, Connor Forest of Dean AC 4.55m  10NWI
9 146 Kip, Wickens Yate and District AC 4.33m   NWI

10 376 Shipway, Ross Bristol and West AC 4.11m  9NWI
11 1264 Fagan, Khan Bristol and West AC 4.06m  8NWI

 
Event 49A  Men 16 & Under 800 Metres Run MU17

Record: 1:55.40 R 18/06/2006 Richard Peters, Bristol

GD 11:57.00

GD 21:59.50

GD 32:02.00

,ame Age Team Finals Points

Finals

161 717 Carter, Alex Team Bath AC  GD 42:03.40
152 718 Chapman, George Team Bath AC  2:09.40
143 411 Hearn, Ryan Gloucester AC  2:11.80
134 421 Bowers, Andrew Gloucester AC  2:13.20
125 95 Beardwell, Steven Yate and District AC  2:14.00

 6 739 Goulding, Christopher Team Bath AC  2:15.20
117 913 Creed, Connor Forest of Dean AC  2:16.10
108 165 Parker, Daniel Yate and District AC  2:17.10

 --- 146 Kip, Wickens Yate and District AC  DNF
 
Event 50A  Men 16 & Under Discus Throw MU17

Record: 47.79m R 10/08/2003 David Attwood, Bristol

GD 140.95m

GD 237.10m

GD 332.70m

,ame Age Team Finals Points

Finals

161 709 Boulton, Samuel Team Bath AC  GD 238.00m
152 728 Fielding, Ben Team Bath AC  19.46m
143 90 Atkinson, Jamie Yate and District AC  14.41m

 4 745 Hay, Joshua Team Bath AC  13.52m
135 1554 Millard, Daniel North Somerset AC  11.57m
126 133 Hopkins, Ben Yate and District AC  11.43m
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Event 51A  Men 16 & Under 100 Metres Hurdles MU17

Record: 13.40 R 20/08/2006 Simon Merrill, Bath

GD 113.70

GD 214.00

GD 314.60

,ame Age Team Finals Wind Points

Finals

1 90 Atkinson, Jamie Yate and District AC 19.00  16NWI
2 133 Hopkins, Ben Yate and District AC 20.60  15NWI

 
Event 52A  Men 16 & Under Shot Put MU17

Record: 15.43m R 10/08/2008 James Preston, Bristol

GD 113.35m

GD 212.65m

GD 311.85m

,ame Age Team Finals Points

Finals

161 709 Boulton, Samuel Team Bath AC  GD 411.55m
152 187 Van Der Merve, Chris Yate and District AC  10.68m
143 745 Hay, Joshua Team Bath AC  7.10m

 4 728 Fielding, Ben Team Bath AC  5.95m
135 1554 Millard, Daniel North Somerset AC  5.60m

 
Event 53A  Men 16 & Under Pole Vault MU17

Record: 4.00m R 20/08/2006 Tony Hillier, Bristol

GD 14.00m

GD 23.65m

GD 33.50m

,ame Age Team Finals Points

Finals

161 90 Atkinson, Jamie Yate and District AC  2.00m
 
Event 54A  Men 16 & Under 3000 Metres Run MU17

Record: 8:56.20 R 22/08/2004 Ian Whitfield, Sroud

GD 18:49.50

GD 29:01.00

GD 39:15.50

,ame Age Team Finals Points

Finals

161 626 Doyle, Matthew Stroud and District AC  GD 49:20.80
152 608 Bloodworth, Luke Stroud and District AC  10:14.10
143 372 Nightingale, Lewis Bristol and West AC  10:17.80
134 978 Thompson, Emmett Forest of Dean AC  10:29.30
125 96 Benden, Jack Yate and District AC  10:32.50
116 1561 Mortimer, Kody North Somerset AC  11:25.00

 
Event 55  Ladies 15-99 100 Metres Sprint SL

Record: 12.30 R Tania Adlam, Yate

GD 112.20

GD 212.40

GD 312.70

,ame Age Team Finals Wind Points

Finals

1 42 Jackson, Hannah Yate and District AC 13.10  167.5
2 1749 Lewis, Natasha Team Bath AC J13.10  157.5
3 81 Wells, Sophie Yate and District AC 13.70  147.5
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Finals ...   (Event 55  Ladies 15-99 100 Metres Sprint SL)
,ame Age Team Finals Wind Points

4 1772 Smith, Laura Team Bath AC 13.80  137.5
5 75 Thomas, Lauren Yate and District AC 14.50   7.5
6 216 Lock, Andrea Bristol and West AC 15.80  127.5

--- 1726 Davies, Abbie Team Bath AC X12.90   7.5
--- 1799 Gray, Hannah Team Bath AC X15.60   7.5

 
Event 56A  Ladies 15-99 400 Metres Run SL

Record: 58.30 R 12/07/1998 Lisa Harvey, Bristol

GD 157.20

GD 258.20

GD 359.80

,ame Age Team Finals Points

Finals

161 1772 Smith, Laura Team Bath AC  63.20
152 21 Ellis, Lauren Yate and District AC  64.80
143 69 Smyth-Roberts, Emily Yate and District AC  65.40
134 546 Millard, Sophie North Somerset AC  66.00
125 479 Campbell, Christine Gloucester AC  1:21.70

 --- 1799 Gray, Hannah Team Bath AC  X76.00
 
Event 57A  Ladies 15-99 High Jump SL

Record: 1.68m R 11/07/2010 Hayley Pitman, Bristol & West

GD 11.72m

GD 21.69m

GD 31.61m

,ame Age Team Finals Points

Finals

161 214 Pitman, Hayley Bristol and West AC  1.70m R

152 39 Hopkins, Rebecca Yate and District AC  1.44m
143 546 Millard, Sophie North Somerset AC  1.20m

 --- 1780 Addis, Charlotte Team Bath AC  X1.60m
 
Event 58A  Ladies 15-99 1500 Metres Run SL

Record: 4:25.50 R 13/06/2004 Emily Pidgeon, Gloucester

GD 14:27.50

GD 24:34.00

GD 34:41.50

,ame Age Team Finals Points

Finals

161 1782 Turner, Katherine Team Bath AC  4:53.60
152 65 Scrafton, Floren Yate and District AC  5:01.70
143 21 Ellis, Lauren Yate and District AC  5:16.40

 4 46 Journeaux, Emma Yate and District AC  5:29.60
 --- 1298 Salmon, Georgie Bristol and West AC  X5:10.30

 
Event 59A  Ladies 15-99 Hammer Throw SL

Record: 61.95m R 11/08/2002 Lorraine Shaw, Gloucester

GD 150.10m

GD 245.35m

GD 339.85m

,ame Age Team Finals Points

Finals

161 1297 Beatty, Catherine Bristol and West AC  44.95m
152 1482 Robertson, Anna Gloucester AC  42.64m
143 431 Stallard, Charlotte Gloucester AC  37.90m
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Finals ...   (Event 59A  Ladies 15-99 Hammer Throw SL)
,ame Age Team Finals Points

134 70 Spooner, Katie Yate and District AC  34.22m
 5 1468 Loveridge, Marion Gloucester AC  33.76m

126 10 Blunt, Lucy Yate and District AC  28.99m
117 941 James, Sarah Forest of Dean AC  19.09m

 --- 45 Jones, Karen Yate and District AC  X25.23m
 
Event 60A  Ladies 15-99 Javelin Throw SL

Record: 38.86m R 22/04/1990 Sylvia Kembani, West

GD 141.30m

GD 235.20m

GD 333.10m

,ame Age Team Finals Points

Finals

161 1258 Frost, Ashley Bristol and West AC  31.44m
152 78 Townsend, Maria Yate and District AC  26.11m
143 1676 White, Kezia Stroud and District AC  24.07m
134 39 Hopkins, Rebecca Yate and District AC  18.49m
125 1467 Whitcher, Paula Gloucester AC  10.20m
116 513 Callas, Melanie North Somerset AC  9.97m

 --- 1749 Lewis, Natasha Team Bath AC  ND
 --- 546 Millard, Sophie North Somerset AC  X13.07m

 
Event 61A  Ladies 15-99 100 Metres Hurdles SL

Record: 14.80 R 22/08/2004 Jo Thorn, Yate

GD 114.70

GD 215.00

GD 315.50

,ame Age Team Finals Wind Points

Finals

1 42 Jackson, Hannah Yate and District AC 17.50  16NWI
2 546 Millard, Sophie North Somerset AC 21.90  15NWI

 
Event 62A  Ladies 15-99 Triple Jump SL

Record: 11.92m R 21/04/2002 Sarah Barry, Yate

GD 111.55m

GD 211.00m

GD 310.65m

,ame Age Team Finals Wind Points

Finals

1 81 Wells, Sophie Yate and District AC 10.72m  16NWI
2 546 Millard, Sophie North Somerset AC 7.77m  15NWI

 
Event 63A  Ladies 15-99 Pole Vault SL

,ame Age Team Finals Points

Finals

161 216 Lock, Andrea Bristol and West AC  2.53m
152 1779 Sykes, Rachel Team Bath AC  2.13m

 
Event 65A  Ladies 35-99 1500 Metres Run VL

Record: 4:55.70 R 22/04/2001 Alison Hurford, Bristol

,ame Age Team Finals Points

Finals

161 213 Jolliffe, Clare Bristol and West AC  5:36.50
152 1781 Thompson, Margaret Team Bath AC  6:21.40
143 513 Callas, Melanie North Somerset AC  7:04.30
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Event 66  Men 15-99 100 Metres Sprint SM

Record: 10.60 R 11/07/1999 Steve Speirs, Bristol

GD 110.80

GD 211.00

GD 311.20

,ame Age Team Finals Wind H# Points

Finals

1 168 Pontin, Tom Yate and District AC 11.70 1 15 50NWI .
1 150 Lodge, Luke Yate and District AC 11.70 1 15 50NWI .
3 1263 Kiely, Christopher Bristol and West AC 11.80 1 14NWI
4 1797 Windsor, Shane Team Bath AC 11.90 1 13NWI
5 1595 Bennett, Trevor North Somerset AC 12.20 2 11 50NWI .
5 1571 Pierson, Dean North Somerset AC 12.20 1 11 50NWI .
7 1223 Best, Steven Bristol and West AC 12.60 2 10NWI
8 311 Park, Simon Bristol and West AC 12.70 1  NWI
9 960 Parker, Jake Forest of Dean AC 13.10 2 9NWI

10 320 Lattibeaudiere, Matt Bristol and West AC 13.30 2  NWI
11 1262 Blake, Paul Bristol and West AC 13.60 2  NWI
11 432 Beckett, Sean Gloucester AC 13.60 2 8NWI
13 1494 Willoughby, Ian Gloucester AC 14.90 1 7NWI
--- 488 Naylor, Ashleigh Gloucester AC X11.80 1  NWI

 
Event 67A  Men 15-99 200 Metres Sprint SM

Record: 21.50 R 13/06/2004 Ryan Scott, Yate

GD 121.80

GD 222.20

GD 322.50

,ame Age Team Finals Wind H# Points

Finals

1 1263 Kiely, Christopher Bristol and West AC 23.50 1 16NWI
2 168 Pontin, Tom Yate and District AC 23.90 1 15NWI
3 1571 Pierson, Dean North Somerset AC 24.10 1 13 50NWI .
3 194 White, Jakob Yate and District AC 24.10 2 13 50NWI .
5 1595 Bennett, Trevor North Somerset AC 24.20 2 12NWI
6 1223 Best, Steven Bristol and West AC 24.90 2 11NWI
7 702 Allen, Harry Team Bath AC 25.00 2 10NWI
8 1264 Fagan, Khan Bristol and West AC 25.90 2  NWI
9 320 Lattibeaudiere, Matt Bristol and West AC 26.30 2  NWI

10 756 Imam, Qazi Team Bath AC 26.60 1 9NWI
10 1262 Blake, Paul Bristol and West AC 26.60 2  NWI
12 960 Parker, Jake Forest of Dean AC 27.30 1 8NWI
13 1551 Marsh, Nick North Somerset AC 30.70 2  NWI
--- 432 Beckett, Sean Gloucester AC DNF 1  NWI

 
Event 68A  Men 15-99 800 Metres Run SM

Record: 1:53.90 R 12/07/2009 Andrew De Camps, Gloucester

GD 11:51.70

GD 21:53.60

GD 31:56.50

,ame Age Team Finals Points

Finals

161 149 Lee, Kane Yate and District AC  2:01.20
152 307 Brierly, John Bristol and West AC  2:01.50
143 757 Jones, Alex Team Bath AC  2:03.00
134 740 Green, Eliot Team Bath AC  2:06.00
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Finals ...   (Event 68A  Men 15-99 800 Metres Run SM)
,ame Age Team Finals Points

125 979 Van Arkel, Freek Forest of Dean AC  2:07.80
116 153 Massey, Alex Yate and District AC  2:25.60
107 284 Bedwell, David Bristol and West AC  2:26.80

 8 109 Cowton, Malcolm Yate and District AC  2:28.00
99 1551 Marsh, Nick North Somerset AC  2:40.00
 10 170 Redwood, Ben Yate and District AC  3:06.40
 --- 733 Allen, Joe Team Bath AC  X2:09.10

 
Event 69A  Men 15-99 Long Jump SM

Record: 7.29m R 02/08/1987 Garry Slade, Yate

GD 17.00m

GD 26.75m

GD 36.45m

,ame Age Team Finals Wind Points

Finals

1 386 Taylor, James Bristol and West AC 5.85m  16NWI
2 1532 Fisher, Jake North Somerset AC 5.72m  15NWI
3 1553 Millard, Chris North Somerset AC 5.17m  14NWI
4 1797 Windsor, Shane Team Bath AC 4.80m  13NWI
5 124 Grimsell, Sam Yate and District AC 4.79m  12NWI
6 960 Parker, Jake Forest of Dean AC 4.68m  11NWI
7 1569 Paul, Allan North Somerset AC 3.91m   NWI
8 1538 Grimes, Ben North Somerset AC 3.64m   NWI
9 170 Redwood, Ben Yate and District AC 3.51m  10NWI

10 310 Nash, Hilary Bristol and West AC 3.33m  9NWI
 
Event 70A  Men 15-99 Discus Throw SM

Record: 48.78m R 21/08/2011 Gareth Winter, Gloucester AC

GD 145.60m

GD 240.60m

GD 336.90m

,ame Age Team Finals Points

Finals

161 433 Campion, Timothy Gloucester AC  33.54m
152 727 Farr, Conor Team Bath AC  32.10m
143 903 Andrews, Darren Forest of Dean AC  26.10m
134 1250 Barrett, Gary Bristol and West AC  25.20m
125 1569 Paul, Allan North Somerset AC  21.88m
116 310 Nash, Hilary Bristol and West AC  18.39m
107 1516 Cheetham, Jon North Somerset AC  18.05m
98 653 Peart, David Stroud and District AC  17.74m
 9 1552 Meredith, Russell North Somerset AC  15.57m
 10 1596 Statham, Angus North Somerset AC  15.41m
811 613 Carr, Stephen Stroud and District AC  14.83m

 
Event 71A  Men 15-99 Shot Put SM

Record: 14.65m R 21/08/2011 Gareth Winter, Gloucester AC

GD 114.20m

GD 213.15m

GD 312.15m

,ame Age Team Finals Points

Finals

161 97 Bevan, Christopher Yate and District AC  11.04m
152 433 Campion, Timothy Gloucester AC  10.23m
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Finals ...   (Event 71A  Men 15-99 Shot Put SM)
,ame Age Team Finals Points

143 903 Andrews, Darren Forest of Dean AC  9.15m
134 1516 Cheetham, Jon North Somerset AC  8.27m
125 1596 Statham, Angus North Somerset AC  7.77m

 6 1569 Paul, Allan North Somerset AC  7.51m
117 653 Peart, David Stroud and District AC  7.37m
108 613 Carr, Stephen Stroud and District AC  7.27m

 9 1552 Meredith, Russell North Somerset AC  7.10m
 
Event 72A  Men 15-99 110 Metres Hurdles SM

Record: 16.50 R 22/08/2004 Richard Davenport, Gloucester

GD 114.60

GD 215.00

GD 315.60

,ame Age Team Finals Wind Points

Finals

1 124 Grimsell, Sam Yate and District AC 19.60  16NWI
2 432 Beckett, Sean Gloucester AC 22.30  15NWI

 
Event 73A  Men 15-99 3000 Metres Run SM

Record: 8:35.90 R 03/07/1994 Mick O'Docherty, Bristol

GD 18:19.50

GD 28:30.50

GD 38:45.00

,ame Age Team Finals Points

Finals

161 1239 Christofi, William Bristol and West AC  9:07.50
152 1522 Coetzee, Cameron North Somerset AC  9:11.10
143 979 Van Arkel, Freek Forest of Dean AC  9:34.20
134 1260 Jones, Huw Bristol and West AC  9:57.40

 5 284 Bedwell, David Bristol and West AC  10:33.00
126 195 White, Malcolm Yate and District AC  10:36.40
117 1594 Wade, Christopher North Somerset AC  11:55.50

 
Event 74A  Men 15-99 Pole Vault SM

,ame Age Team Finals Points

Finals

161 386 Taylor, James Bristol and West AC  3.63m
152 108 Court, Callum Yate and District AC  3.43m
143 150 Lodge, Luke Yate and District AC  3.13m
134 1532 Fisher, Jake North Somerset AC  2.13m

 --- 293 Davies, Martin Bristol and West AC  NH
 
Event 75A  Men 14 & Under 80 Metres Hurdles BU15

Record: 11.90 R 03/07/1994 Tom Bridgeman, Yate

GD 111.90

GD 212.20

GD 312.70

,ame Age Team Finals Wind Points

Finals

1 755 Hunt, Nikko Team Bath AC 13.30  16NWI
2 731 Fraser, Charlie Team Bath AC 14.70  15NWI
3 1583 Walters, Declan North Somerset AC 16.70  14NWI
4 808 Burton, Daniel Bitton Road Runners 17.00  13NWI
5 87 Abbot, Jack Yate and District AC 17.30  12NWI
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Event 76  Men 35-99 100 Metres Sprint VM

Record: 11.26 R 10/08/2008 Chris Millard, ,SAC

,ame Age Team Finals Wind Points

Finals

1 1553 Millard, Chris North Somerset AC 12.20  16NWI
2 756 Imam, Qazi Team Bath AC 12.30  15NWI
3 109 Cowton, Malcolm Yate and District AC 14.20  14NWI
4 1596 Statham, Angus North Somerset AC 15.40  13NWI
5 1538 Grimes, Ben North Somerset AC 15.60   NWI

 
Event 77A  Men 35-99 3000 Metres Run VM

Record: 8:53.10 R 18/04/1999 ,ick Rose, Bristol

,ame Age Team Finals Points

Finals

161 303 Hogan, Jeremy Bristol and West AC  10:19.50
152 1593 Flower, Jon North Somerset AC  10:59.50
143 140 Jefferies, Tony Yate and District AC  11:44.20

 
Event 78  Girls 10 & Under 4x100 Metres Relay GU11

Record: 62.80 R 11/07/2010 ,SAC

Record: 62.80 R 11/07/2010 Stroud

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Bristol and West AC     A  64.60
1) 1217 Jackson, Tia 10 2) 360 Pinder, Natasha 9 3) 1233 Roberts, Charlotte 10 4) 242 Jones, Katie 10

 2 North Somerset AC     A  65.60
1) 584 Wesbroom-Warr, Catherine 102) 574 Stillwood, Talia 10 3) 511 Buffery, Grace 10 4) 565 Smale, Tilly 8

 3 North Somerset AC     B  71.70
1) 547 Moore, Alice 9 2) 573 Statham, Natasha 9 3) 507 Bowen, Sophie 10 4) 577 Wade, Annabelle 10

 4 Forest of Dean AC     A  72.60
 
Event 79  Boys 10 & Under 4x100 Metres Relay BU11

Record: 59.30 R 11/07/2010 Team Bath

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Bristol and West AC     A  62.60
1) 1252 Joseph, Louis 10 2) 326 Jones, Jack 9 3) 222 Yfimcev, Alex 9 4) 258 Hulbert, Oliver 10

 2 Bitton Road Runners     A  65.90
1) 822 Holden, Edward 10

 3 North Somerset AC     A  66.20
1) 1592 Lewis, Damien 10 2) 1579 Spriggs, Alex 9 3) 1573 Prince, Alexander 10 4) 1536 Gentry, Sam 10

 4 Team Bath AC     A  67.60
1) 737 Gordan, James 9 2) 1798 Wynne, Aiden 9 3) 765 Marszal, Sam 10 4) 715 Burkey, Sam 9

 5 Forest of Dean AC     A  68.30
 
Event 80  Girls 12 & Under 4x100 Metres Relay GU13

Record: 56.00 R 12/07/2009 ,SAC

Team  Relay Finals Points

Finals

161 Bristol and West AC     A  60.00
1) 231 Harris, Isobel 11 2) 229 Fortune, Nicola 12 3) 1234 Stone, Hannah 11 4) 264 Weeks, Millie 12

152 Gloucester AC     A  61.30
1) 454 George, Tianna 12 2) 486 Constable, Kirstie 11 3) 1424 Moor, Elissa 10 4) 1418 Jones, Chloe 12

143 Stroud and District AC     A  63.50
1) 1655 Smith, Natasha 12 2) 1629 Hart, Cara 11 3) 1666 Travis, Liberty 12 4) 1639 Miles, Hester 11

134 North Somerset AC     A  64.40
1) 550 Owens, Rosamund 12 2) 514 Cheetham, Natalie 12 3) 534 Houston, Georgia 11 4) 564 Smale, Polly 11
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Finals ...   (Event 80  Girls 12 & Under 4x100 Metres Relay GU13)
Team  Relay Finals Points

125 Team Bath AC     A  65.40
1) 1742 Hurst, Imogen 11 2) 1750 Littlechild, Jade 11 3) 1790 Wosika, Caitlin 12 4) 1753 Marszal, Megan 12

116 Yate and District AC     A  65.90
1) 60 Reed, Sophie 12 2) 6 Baxter, Laura 12 3) 41 Hughes, Rhian 11 4) 80 Webb, Imogen 12

107 Bitton Road Runners     A  66.50
1) 862 Williams, Sophie 12

 --- North Somerset AC     B  XDQ
1) 544 Meredith, Caitlin 11 2) 532 Heal, Natasha 12 3) 518 Curyer, Phoebe 11 4) 552 Parker, Katie 12

 
Event 81  Boys 12 & Under 4x100 Metres Relay BU13

Record: 53.70 R 09/09/2009 Yate

Team  Relay Finals Points

Finals

161 North Somerset AC     A  56.70
1) 1518 Cherry, Matt 12 2) 1513 Campbell, Euan 12 3) 1534 Freake, Joseph 11 4) 1546 Lewis, Ben 12

152 Team Bath AC     A  58.00
1) 700 Adams, George 12 2) 714 Burkey, Jake 12 3) 753 Howorth, Robert 12 4) 752 Howorth, John 12

143 Bristol and West AC     A  58.80
1) 270 Cameron, Kurt 12 2) 1240 Edmondson, Donte 11 3) 393 Santo-Fullerton, Marcello 124) 341 Adams, Henry 12

134 Yate and District AC     A  61.40
1) 183 Thomas, David 11 2) 112 Dakin, Robert 12 3) 1075 Holbrook, Jack 11 4) 88 Anderson, Ewan 12

125 Bitton Road Runners     A  61.80
 --- North Somerset AC     B  X62.80

1) 1530 Davis, Jake 12 2) 1580 Stillwood, Kylan 12 3) 1537 Godfrey, Thomas 12 4) 1558 Moore, Kieran 12

 --- North Somerset AC     C  X66.90
 
Event 82  Girls 14 & Under 4x100 Metres Relay GU15

Record: 53.10 R 19/06/2005 Bath

Team  Relay Finals Points

Finals

161 Yate and District AC     A  53.60
1) 37 Hockey, Chloe 14 2) 82 Westwood, Yvette 13 3) 50 Lewis, Annie 12 4) 86 Wright, Emily 14

152 Bristol and West AC     A  57.00
1) 1242 Alhadeff, Sophie 13 2) 226 Songu, Kinnie 13 3) 259 Barrett, Samantha 13 4) 228 Falk, Ella 13

143 North Somerset AC     A  59.50
1) 575 Thorne, Lauren 13 2) 504 Andersen, Sofie 13 3) 512 Burrows, Ellie 13 4) 515 Chigbo, Ada'ora 13

134 Stroud and District AC     A  60.60
1) 1658 Sutton, Maddie 10

 --- Yate and District AC     B  X56.70
1) 34 Harris, Rosie 12

 --- North Somerset AC     B  X60.10
1) 545 Meredith, Lauren 14 2) 567 Smith, Sarah 13 3) 558 Reilly, Pippa 13 4) 572 Statham, Laura 14

 
Event 83  Boys 14 & Under 4x100 Metres Relay BU15

Record: 47.70 R 14/07/2007 Yate

Team  Relay Finals Points

Finals

161 North Somerset AC     A  55.10
1) 1568 Paul, Aidan 13 2) 1583 Walters, Declan 13 3) 1547 Light, Alfie 13 4) 1533 Fowler, Ryan 14

152 Bitton Road Runners     A  57.10
 --- North Somerset AC     B  X59.20

1) 1517 Cheetham, Lewis 14 2) 1535 Gentry, Joe 13 3) 1566 North, Jamie 13 4) 1510 Burton, Andrew 13
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Event 84  Ladies 16 & Under 4x100 Metres Relay LU17

Record: 51.60 R 03/07/1994 Bath

Team  Relay Finals Points

Finals

161 Gloucester AC     A  51.60 R

152 North Somerset AC     A  55.50
1) 500 Abbott, Rebecca 16 2) 527 Godfrey, Hannah 15 3) 502 Allen, Francesca 16 4) 563 Skeates, Anicia 15

143 Stroud and District AC     A  55.80
1) 1675 White, Bobby 14 2) 1649 Robins, Jessica 15 3) 1677 Whitmore, Emily 16 4) 1632 Jenkins, Kiera 16

134 Yate and District AC     A  58.50
1) 9 Bidwell, Rebecca 15 2) 67 Smerdon, Joanna 16 3) 47 Kelley, Jodie 16 4) 18 Dent, Hattie 16

125 Bitton Road Runners     A  59.20
1) 841 Newport, Faith 14

 
Event 85A  Men 16 & Under 4x400 Metres Relay MU17

Record: 3:33.80 R 22/06/2003 Bristol

Team  Relay Finals Points

Finals

161 Yate and District AC     A  3:36.40
1) 114 Evans, Joshua 16

152 Stroud and District AC     A  3:40.80
1) 639 Hampson, Ryan 15 2) 644 Hunter, Tom 15 3) 622 Davies, Matthew 16 4) 670 Trueman, Daniel 16

143 Bristol and West AC     A  3:50.30
1) 272 Daley, Alexander 16 2) 376 Shipway, Ross 16 3) 372 Nightingale, Lewis 16 4) 266 Campbell, Jared 15

134 Team Bath AC     A  4:04.60
1) 717 Carter, Alex 16 2) 748 Hill, Brad 16 3) 718 Chapman, George 15 4) 739 Goulding, Christopher 16

 --- Yate and District AC     B  X4:06.20
1) 192 Webb, Joshua 15

 
Event 86A  Ladies 15-99 4x100 Metres Relay SL

Record: 50.60 R 18/06/1995 Yate

Team  Relay Finals Points

Finals

161 Team Bath AC     A  51.90
1) 1726 Davies, Abbie 17 2) 1772 Smith, Laura 18 3) 1729 Geddes, Katie 16 4) 1719 Dixon, Emily 15

152 Yate and District AC     A  54.00
1) 81 Wells, Sophie 19 2) 42 Jackson, Hannah 20 3) 78 Townsend, Maria 32 4) 75 Thomas, Lauren 18

 
Event 87A  Men 15-99 4x400 Metres Relay SM

Record: 3:27.50 R 12/07/2009 Gloucester

Team  Relay Finals Points

Finals

161 Bristol and West AC     A  3:32.30
1) 307 Brierly, John 23 2) 311 Park, Simon 33 3) 296 Fields, Alex 25 4) 1263 Kiely, Christopher 23

152 Yate and District AC     A  3:42.60
1) 168 Pontin, Tom 17 2) 149 Lee, Kane 17 3) 109 Cowton, Malcolm 52 4) 194 White, Jakob 18

143 Team Bath AC     A  3:58.20
1) 719 Charles, Devante 16 2) 702 Allen, Harry 18 3) 756 Imam, Qazi 37 4) 740 Green, Eliot 17

134 North Somerset AC     A  4:07.70
1) 1553 Millard, Chris 46 2) 1571 Pierson, Dean 22 3) 1551 Marsh, Nick 18 4) 1532 Fisher, Jake 18


